Name Code No. Dia.(mm) Name Code No. Dia.(mm)
KING-6 Φ6 SVK-6 Φ6
KING-7 Φ7 SVK-7 Φ7
KING-8 Φ8 SVK-8 Φ8
KING-9 Φ9 SVK-9 Φ9
KING-10 Φ10 SVK-10 Φ10
KING-11 Φ11 SVK-11 Φ11
KING-12 Φ12 SVK-12 Φ12
KING-13 Φ13 SVK-13 Φ13
KING-14 Φ14 SVK-14 Φ14
KING-15 Φ15 SVK-15 Φ15
KING-16 Φ16 SVK-16 Φ16
KING-17 Φ17 SVK-17 Φ17
KING-18 Φ18 SVK-18 Φ18
KING-19 Φ19 SVK-19 Φ19
KING-20 Φ20 SVK-20 Φ20
KING-22 Φ22 SVK-22 Φ22
CME-8 Φ8 ATLAS-7 Φ7
CME-9 Φ9 ATLAS-8 Φ8
CME-10 Φ10 ATLAS-9 Φ9
CME-11 Φ11 ATLAS-10 Φ10
CME-12 Φ12 ATLAS-11 Φ11
CME-13 Φ13 ATLAS-12 Φ12
CME-14 Φ14 ATLAS-13 Φ13
CME-15 Φ15 ATLAS-14 Φ14
CME-16 Φ16 ATLAS-15 Φ15
CME-17 Φ17 ATLAS-16 Φ16
CME-18 Φ18 ATLAS-17 Φ17
CME-19 Φ19 ATLAS-18 Φ18
CME-20 Φ20
CME-22 Φ20
King Type Grinding
Cup
SVK Type Grinding
Cup
CME Type Grinding
Cup
ATLAS Type
Grinding Cup
Diamond Grinding Cups
Remarks: Other specifications are available
according to customers' requirements
                 XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD